
JOHN DAY WILD AND SCENIC RIVER  
HIGH SEASON BOATER PERMIT DAILY RELEASE SCHEDULE 2024 

Online permits are required to boat year-round between Service Creek and Tumwater Falls 
and can only be obtained on Recreation.gov. 
 
For further information please visit the John Day River Recreation.gov sites for Day Use and Overnight Permits.  

   
The following tables show the first day you can make a reservation for High Season permits.  
Permits will be released daily at 7:00 AM Pacific Time.  
 

  Spring High Season          
May 1-July 15, Segments 1-3                         

Launch Dates                               

4 Months in Advance                      
50% of                     

Permits are Released 
  

1 Month in Advance          
Remaining 50% of   

Permits are Released 
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Monday, January 1, 2024   Monday, April 1, 2024 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 Tuesday, January 2, 2024   Tuesday, April 2, 2024 
Friday, May 3, 2024 Wednesday, January 3, 2024   Wednesday, April 3, 2024 

Saturday, May 4, 2024 Thursday, January 4, 2024   Thursday, April 4, 2024 
Sunday, May 5, 2024 Friday, January 5, 2024   Friday, April 5, 2024 
Monday, May 6, 2024 Saturday, January 6, 2024   Saturday, April 6, 2024 
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Sunday, January 7, 2024   Sunday, April 7, 2024 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Monday, January 8, 2024   Monday, April 8, 2024 
Thursday, May 9, 2024 Tuesday, January 9, 2024   Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
Friday, May 10, 2024 Wednesday, January 10, 2024   Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

Saturday, May 11, 2024 Thursday, January 11, 2024   Thursday, April 11, 2024 
Sunday, May 12, 2024 Friday, January 12, 2024   Friday, April 12, 2024 
Monday, May 13, 2024 Saturday, January 13, 2024   Saturday, April 13, 2024 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Sunday, January 14, 2024   Sunday, April 14, 2024 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Monday, January 15, 2024   Monday, April 15, 2024 
Thursday, May 16, 2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024   Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

Friday, May 17, 2024 Wednesday, January 17, 2024   Wednesday, April 17, 2024 
Saturday, May 18, 2024 Thursday, January 18, 2024   Thursday, April 18, 2024 
Sunday, May 19, 2024 Friday, January 19, 2024   Friday, April 19, 2024 
Monday, May 20, 2024 Saturday, January 20, 2024   Saturday, April 20, 2024 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Sunday, January 21, 2024   Sunday, April 21, 2024 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Monday, January 22, 2024   Monday, April 22, 2024 
Thursday, May 23, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024   Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

Friday, May 24, 2024 Wednesday, January 24, 2024   Wednesday, April 24, 2024 
Saturday, May 25, 2024 Thursday, January 25, 2024   Thursday, April 25, 2024 
Sunday, May 26, 2024 Friday, January 26, 2024   Friday, April 26, 2024 
Monday, May 27, 2024 Saturday, January 27, 2024   Saturday, April 27, 2024 
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Sunday, January 28, 2024   Sunday, April 28, 2024 

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Monday, January 29, 2024   Monday, April 29, 2024 
Thursday, May 30, 2024 Tuesday, January 30, 2024   Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

Friday, May 31, 2024 Wednesday, January 31, 2024   Tuesday, April 30, 2024 
Saturday, June 1, 2024 Thursday, February 1, 2024   Wednesday, May 1, 2024 

https://www.recreation.gov/permits/621745
https://www.recreation.gov/permits/621746


Sunday, June 2, 2024 Friday, February 2, 2024   Thursday, May 2, 2024 
Monday, June 3, 2024 Saturday, February 3, 2024   Friday, May 3, 2024 
Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Sunday, February 4, 2024   Saturday, May 4, 2024 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024   Sunday, May 5, 2024 
Thursday, June 6, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024   Monday, May 6, 2024 

Friday, June 7, 2024 Wednesday, February 7, 2024   Tuesday, May 7, 2024 
Saturday, June 8, 2024 Thursday, February 8, 2024   Wednesday, May 8, 2024 
Sunday, June 9, 2024 Friday, February 9, 2024   Thursday, May 9, 2024 

Monday, June 10, 2024 Saturday, February 10, 2024   Friday, May 10, 2024 
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Sunday, February 11, 2024   Saturday, May 11, 2024 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024   Sunday, May 12, 2024 
Thursday, June 13, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024   Monday, May 13, 2024 

Friday, June 14, 2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024   Tuesday, May 14, 2024 
Saturday, June 15, 2024 Thursday, February 15, 2024   Wednesday, May 15, 2024 
Sunday, June 16, 2024 Friday, February 16, 2024   Thursday, May 16, 2024 
Monday, June 17, 2024 Saturday, February 17, 2024   Friday, May 17, 2024 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Sunday, February 18, 2024   Saturday, May 18, 2024 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Monday, February 19, 2024   Sunday, May 19, 2024 
Thursday, June 20, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024   Monday, May 20, 2024 

Friday, June 21, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024   Tuesday, May 21, 2024 
Saturday, June 22, 2024 Thursday, February 22, 2024   Wednesday, May 22, 2024 
Sunday, June 23, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024   Thursday, May 23, 2024 
Monday, June 24, 2024 Saturday, February 24, 2024   Friday, May 24, 2024 
Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Sunday, February 25, 2024   Saturday, May 25, 2024 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Monday, February 26, 2024   Sunday, May 26, 2024 
Thursday, June 27, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024   Monday, May 27, 2024 

Friday, June 28, 2024 Wednesday, February 28, 2024   Tuesday, May 28, 2024 
Saturday, June 29, 2024 Thursday, February 29, 2024   Wednesday, May 29, 2024 
Sunday, June 30, 2024 Thursday, February 29, 2024   Thursday, May 30, 2024 
Monday, July 1, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024   Saturday, June 1, 2024 
Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Saturday, March 2, 2024   Sunday, June 2, 2024 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 Sunday, March 3, 2024   Monday, June 3, 2024 
Thursday, July 4, 2024 Monday, March 4, 2024   Tuesday, June 4, 2024 

Friday, July 5, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024   Wednesday, June 5, 2024 
Saturday, July 6, 2024 Wednesday, March 6, 2024   Thursday, June 6, 2024 
Sunday, July 7, 2024 Thursday, March 7, 2024   Friday, June 7, 2024 
Monday, July 8, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024   Saturday, June 8, 2024 
Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Saturday, March 9, 2024   Sunday, June 9, 2024 

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Sunday, March 10, 2024   Monday, June 10, 2024 
Thursday, July 11, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024   Tuesday, June 11, 2024 

Friday, July 12, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024   Wednesday, June 12, 2024 
Saturday, July 13, 2024 Wednesday, March 13, 2024   Thursday, June 13, 2024 
Sunday, July 14, 2024 Thursday, March 14, 2024   Friday, June 14, 2024 
Monday, July 15, 2024 Friday, March 15, 2024   Saturday, June 15, 2024 

        



  Fall High Season                 
Sep 1-Nov 30, Segment 1                        

Launch Dates                               

4 Months in Advance                      
50% of                     

Permits are Released 
  

1 Month in Advance          
Remaining 50% of   

Permits are Released 
Sunday, September 1, 2024 Wednesday, May 1, 2024   Thursday, August 1, 2024 
Monday, September 2, 2024 Thursday, May 2, 2024   Friday, August 2, 2024 
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Friday, May 3, 2024   Saturday, August 3, 2024 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Saturday, May 4, 2024   Sunday, August 4, 2024 
Thursday, September 5, 2024 Sunday, May 5, 2024   Monday, August 5, 2024 

Friday, September 6, 2024 Monday, May 6, 2024   Tuesday, August 6, 2024 
Saturday, September 7, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024   Wednesday, August 7, 2024 
Sunday, September 8, 2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024   Thursday, August 8, 2024 
Monday, September 9, 2024 Thursday, May 9, 2024   Friday, August 9, 2024 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024   Saturday, August 10, 2024 
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Saturday, May 11, 2024   Sunday, August 11, 2024 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Sunday, May 12, 2024   Monday, August 12, 2024 
Friday, September 13, 2024 Monday, May 13, 2024   Tuesday, August 13, 2024 

Saturday, September 14, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024   Wednesday, August 14, 2024 
Sunday, September 15, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024   Thursday, August 15, 2024 
Monday, September 16, 2024 Thursday, May 16, 2024   Friday, August 16, 2024 
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 Friday, May 17, 2024   Saturday, August 17, 2024 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Saturday, May 18, 2024   Sunday, August 18, 2024 
Thursday, September 19, 2024 Sunday, May 19, 2024   Monday, August 19, 2024 

Friday, September 20, 2024 Monday, May 20, 2024   Tuesday, August 20, 2024 
Saturday, September 21, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024   Wednesday, August 21, 2024 
Sunday, September 22, 2024 Wednesday, May 22, 2024   Thursday, August 22, 2024 
Monday, September 23, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024   Friday, August 23, 2024 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024   Saturday, August 24, 2024 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Saturday, May 25, 2024   Sunday, August 25, 2024 
Thursday, September 26, 2024 Sunday, May 26, 2024   Monday, August 26, 2024 

Friday, September 27, 2024 Monday, May 27, 2024   Tuesday, August 27, 2024 
Saturday, September 28, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024   Wednesday, August 28, 2024 
Sunday, September 29, 2024 Wednesday, May 29, 2024   Thursday, August 29, 2024 
Monday, September 30, 2024 Thursday, May 30, 2024   Friday, August 30, 2024 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 Saturday, June 1, 2024   Sunday, September 1, 2024 
Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Sunday, June 2, 2024   Monday, September 2, 2024 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Monday, June 3, 2024   Tuesday, September 3, 2024 
Friday, October 4, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024   Wednesday, September 4, 2024 

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Wednesday, June 5, 2024   Thursday, September 5, 2024 
Sunday, October 6, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024   Friday, September 6, 2024 
Monday, October 7, 2024 Friday, June 7, 2024   Saturday, September 7, 2024 
Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Saturday, June 8, 2024   Sunday, September 8, 2024 

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Sunday, June 9, 2024   Monday, September 9, 2024 
Thursday, October 10, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024   Tuesday, September 10, 2024 

Friday, October 11, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024   Wednesday, September 11, 2024 
Saturday, October 12, 2024 Wednesday, June 12, 2024   Thursday, September 12, 2024 
Sunday, October 13, 2024 Thursday, June 13, 2024   Friday, September 13, 2024 
Monday, October 14, 2024 Friday, June 14, 2024   Saturday, September 14, 2024 



Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Saturday, June 15, 2024   Sunday, September 15, 2024 
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Sunday, June 16, 2024   Monday, September 16, 2024 

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Monday, June 17, 2024   Tuesday, September 17, 2024 
Friday, October 18, 2024 Tuesday, June 18, 2024   Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

Saturday, October 19, 2024 Wednesday, June 19, 2024   Thursday, September 19, 2024 
Sunday, October 20, 2024 Thursday, June 20, 2024   Friday, September 20, 2024 
Monday, October 21, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024   Saturday, September 21, 2024 
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Saturday, June 22, 2024   Sunday, September 22, 2024 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Sunday, June 23, 2024   Monday, September 23, 2024 
Thursday, October 24, 2024 Monday, June 24, 2024   Tuesday, September 24, 2024 

Friday, October 25, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024   Wednesday, September 25, 2024 
Saturday, October 26, 2024 Wednesday, June 26, 2024   Thursday, September 26, 2024 
Sunday, October 27, 2024 Thursday, June 27, 2024   Friday, September 27, 2024 
Monday, October 28, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024   Saturday, September 28, 2024 
Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Saturday, June 29, 2024   Sunday, September 29, 2024 

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Sunday, June 30, 2024   Monday, September 30, 2024 
Thursday, October 31, 2024 Sunday, June 30, 2024   Monday, September 30, 2024 
Friday, November 1, 2024 Monday, July 1, 2024   Tuesday, October 1, 2024 

Saturday, November 2, 2024 Tuesday, July 2, 2024   Wednesday, October 2, 2024 
Sunday, November 3, 2024 Wednesday, July 3, 2024   Thursday, October 3, 2024 
Monday, November 4, 2024 Thursday, July 4, 2024   Friday, October 4, 2024 
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024   Saturday, October 5, 2024 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Saturday, July 6, 2024   Sunday, October 6, 2024 
Thursday, November 7, 2024 Sunday, July 7, 2024   Monday, October 7, 2024 

Friday, November 8, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024   Tuesday, October 8, 2024 
Saturday, November 9, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024   Wednesday, October 9, 2024 
Sunday, November 10, 2024 Wednesday, July 10, 2024   Thursday, October 10, 2024 
Monday, November 11, 2024 Thursday, July 11, 2024   Friday, October 11, 2024 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024   Saturday, October 12, 2024 

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Saturday, July 13, 2024   Sunday, October 13, 2024 
Thursday, November 14, 2024 Sunday, July 14, 2024   Monday, October 14, 2024 

Friday, November 15, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024   Tuesday, October 15, 2024 
Saturday, November 16, 2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024   Wednesday, October 16, 2024 
Sunday, November 17, 2024 Wednesday, July 17, 2024   Thursday, October 17, 2024 
Monday, November 18, 2024 Thursday, July 18, 2024   Friday, October 18, 2024 
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024   Saturday, October 19, 2024 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Saturday, July 20, 2024   Sunday, October 20, 2024 
Thursday, November 21, 2024 Sunday, July 21, 2024   Monday, October 21, 2024 

Friday, November 22, 2024 Monday, July 22, 2024   Tuesday, October 22, 2024 
Saturday, November 23, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024   Wednesday, October 23, 2024 
Sunday, November 24, 2024 Wednesday, July 24, 2024   Thursday, October 24, 2024 
Monday, November 25, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024   Friday, October 25, 2024 
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Friday, July 26, 2024   Saturday, October 26, 2024 

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Saturday, July 27, 2024   Sunday, October 27, 2024 
Thursday, November 28, 2024 Sunday, July 28, 2024   Monday, October 28, 2024 

Friday, November 29, 2024 Monday, July 29, 2024   Tuesday, October 29, 2024 
Saturday, November 30, 2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024   Wednesday, October 30, 2024 

 




